LA

CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE

Concours 10 m 2008
Franconville, du 25 octobre au 2 novembre 2008.

PISTOLET 10 M - CADETS F

1.
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3.
4

FORGET Laétitia TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
THEVENOT Clemence ASSOCIATION VICINOISE DE TIR
THERET Valentine PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

DORCHE Victoria PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

PISTOLET 10 M - CADETS G

o0 w N

FEUILLEE Florian LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE
HAGEN Stéphane CTS CRETEIL

FOUQUET Florian TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
STOLL Victorien AMICALE DES TIREURS DE BUC
BOURDALLE Antoine TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
BRUN Paul SOUS LIEUTENANT DORME
LOHAT Corentin PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

PISTOLET 10 M - JUNIORS F

1.

PLUVINAGE Margaux AMICALE DES TIREURS DE BUC

PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES I
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SCHAMMEL Evelyne  AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS
CHUMAKOVA Tatiana SOCIETE DE TIR DE PONTOISE
STOLL Maryline AMICALE DES TIREURS DE BUC
DI CARLO Carolina ASPHS VILLENEUVE

BOY Claire
LEGOFF Stephanie SOUS LIEUTENANT DORME
JOFFRE Brigitte SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GAR
PEBEREL Anne-Laure L'ESPERANCE DE SURESNES

PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES II
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KARLICK Annie ALS CLICHY
HIDEUX Isabelle
CHANE Sophie PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
SARRAZIN Marie-Odile CTS CRETEIL

BERARD Christiane USPTB BOBIGNY
COLAS Isabelle PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ANICHINI Annie
MAURIN Viviane USPTB BOBIGNY

JOLY Florence USM MALAKOFF
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SOCIETE TIR DE QUINCY-VOISINS

GAN

ASSOCIATION VICINOISE DE TIR

BETOURNE Marie-Claude LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE

BIGE Francoise

DELLAPINA Patricia PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE
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PLUVINAGE Christele

DE ANGELIS Danielle

HAZDAI Daniele

ADAM Marie Annick

M - DAMES III

DEMAS Jocelyne C
MAURIN Nicole L
GRANDIN Chantal S

MAGGIA Francoise T
BOYARD Nicole S
JAEGLE VAN VEEN Carla L
MOUCHET Marie-Théreése S

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS I
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PERIE Mathieu

96 94 93)

BLANCHOUIN Sébastien
95 93 96)

DANET Pascal

94 91 93)

LAMY Lionel

94 95 92)

LOPEZ Julien

96 96 91)

HOLLANDE Jean Pierre
93 94 91)

DELCOURT Mathieu

94 94 90)

JANIAK Waldemar

88 92 88)

MARTINEZ Jean Christop
93 91 90)

POULAIN Renaud

92 94 91)
LEFILLEUL Julien
93 90 88)

DE CEUYPER Lionel
93 93 95)

BAUDET Nicolas
89 90 92)

GRADIT Laurent
90 87 93)

LIETARD Lionel
96 85 91)
PIFERINI David
86 88 90)

CRUEIZE Olivier-Pierre
92 89 88)

SARKAR Amab

92 86 91)

DANDELOT Gilles

94 92 90)

AMICALE DES TIREURS DE BUC
SOCIETE DE TIR DE PONTOISE
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

TIR SPORTIF GARENNOIS

SLG MELUN
'ARQUEBUSE D'ANTONY
OCIETE DE TIR DE PONTOISE

IR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
OCIETE DE TIR DE PONTOISE
A CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE
OCIETE FRETTOISE DE TIR
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LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE
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HEBERT Jérodme
94 90 85)

BUBAIL Xavier
90 91 93)
BEAUGEOIS Jimmy
90 79 81)
BENDANDI Daniel
83 79 85)

ADAMO Emmanuel
78 87 80)

DEOLA Marc

71 79 80)

DE ALMEIDA Bruno
80 84 77)

CERT Eric

88 68 73)
LASSERRE Alain
56 65 70)

93 98 97)

BECQUET Jean-Marie
94 93 94)

BALLEJOS Georges—-Raymond
95 92 94)
GELEZUINAS Pascal
92 92 94)

VAUCELLE Frédéric
92 94 92)

BRANCHE Michel

89 95 95)

QUESNE Serge

96 93 95)

BUIGNET Pascal

92 93 89)

MALOCHET Maurice
90 94 90)

LAMBERT Christian

94 89 92)

HAGEN Didier

91 90 93)

HOCHET Jean Yves
90 90 92)
FOMMARTY Jérdme
91 87 93)

PONCEL Marc

87 93 93)

MARTY Alain

89 91 89)

PERIE Jacques

89 95 90)

BAUSCH Emmanuel
85 92 92)

BENOIST Gerard
90 94 86)
GUILHAMET Michel
88 90 89)

M - SENIORS IT
BRUCIAFERI Daniel

LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE
USM MALAKOFF

L'ESPERANCE DE SURESNES
SOCIETE TIR DE QUINCY-VOISINS
LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE
L'ESPERANCE DE SURESNES
ASSOCIATION VICINOISE DE TIR
SOUS LIEUTENANT DORME

LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

A.S. TIR DE CREIL

AST ROISSY EN FRANCE

ASPHS VILLENEUVE

ALS CLICHY

SOCIETE DE TIR DE BONDY
ASCA ERMONT

ALS CLICHY

AST ROISSY EN FRANCE
SOCIETE DE TIR DE PONTOISE
GAT CHOISY

TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
TIR SPORTIF GARENNOIS

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ASSOCIATION VICINOISE DE TIR
TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
CSL DE NOUVELLE FRANCE
A.S. TIR DE CREIL

ASSOCIATION VICINOISE DE TIR
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RECLUS Philippe
89 88 92)

ALIBERT Michel

85 95 91)

HOULZE Christian
82 95 88)

LE NEZET Didier
87 87 89)

BOTTA Philippe

92 92 88)
DOMINGUEZ Léonardo
88 86 94)

RUIZ André

92 88 81)

MESLAY Stéphane
89 89 86)

GREMBI Jean-Claude
89 88 90)
MORCHOUANE Claude
91 90 86)

MULLIER Alain

89 93 89)

BETOURNE Alain

86 87 87)

ARNAL Yves

86 89 88)

COLLIN Daniel

84 85 91)

BRICKA Patrick

85 88 92)
GUILLEMETTE Alain
88 84 85)
DUTHILLEUL Patrice
90 88 86)

RICHARD Christian
87 87 95)

ROUE Jean-Marc

82 88 85)

0I Jean-Philippe
79 84 85)

BOURDALLE Jean Jacques
80 92 89)
AMANDJULES Philippe

86 85 86)

ARNAULT Jean-Luc
82 86 92)

BAUER Luc

89 82 78)
BRICHORY Joel

79 91 70)

MILLOT Dominique
82 91 80)
ANICHINI Sylwvain
77 82 76)

KOENIG Philippe
84 80 82)
THEVENOT Christophe
80 81 83)
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TIR 360 MONTMAGNY
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TIR SPORTIF GARENNOIS
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LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE
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TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE
CTSV VERNNONAIS

ASCE CHEMINOTS DE L'EST
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PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
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PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS

1. LE BASTARD Alain
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THERET Gilles
81 68 81)

MEURER Jean-Mathias

76 73 86)
GUARINO Marc
71 68 68)
BERARD Roger
76 70 68)

95)
COET Alain
93)

GIEN Jean-Jacques

93)

KARLICK Alain
90)

BIGE Alain

85)

MOLINARO Lucien
89)

PICARD Jacques
82)

ROUSSE Yves
88)

FURON Roland
87)

BOUGNET Michel
81)

BESLIER Daniel
86)

MEYER Gérard
89)

MAGNIER Michel
88)

CHUARD Jean-Marie
77)

SERGINSKY Michel
83)

JEAUCOUR Pierre
79)

SCHEIWILLER Marcel

81)

PATERNOSTER René

82)

COLLON Jean-Louis

65)

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

SOCIETE FRETTOISE DE TIR

SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN

USPTB BOBIGNY
I
SOCIETE DE TIR DE PONTOISE
SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN
ALS CLICHY
ALS CLICHY
LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE
ASCA ERMONT
ASCA ERMONT
ASSOCIATION VICINOISE DE TIR
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ASAC TIR ALCATEL
SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN
SOCIETE FRETTOISE DE TIR
SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN
SOCIETE DE TIR DE BONDY
ASSOCIATION VICINOISE DE TIR
ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
ASPHS VILLENEUVE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE

MORIZOT Jean-Claude TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
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EQUIPES PISTOLET 10 M - Equipe Challenge Pistolet

1.

2.

ALS CLICHY

TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES

1123 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien
DANET Pascal
BUIGNET Pascal

1111 PERIE Mathieu

544

542

541

534

529

525

524

522

515

504

499

499

495

490

490

480

472

470

416

388

DELCOURT Mathieu
HOCHET Jean Yves

475
464
436

417

(90
(90
(93
(92
(84
(91
(86
(89
(85
(91
(79

(82

(74
(76
(72

(55

(78 84

(77 80

(76 77

(66 64

89

90

87

85

91

87

87

81

91

88

83

76

77

86

76

75

81

76

64

60

91

91

90

87

89

86

92

90

92

82

84

85

85

81

85

76

78

84

69

73

378
375
370
382
366
363

89

90

90

92

93

88

89

86

83

91

84

83

85

78

81

84

80

74

69

65



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

PISTOLET STANDARD 5

LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

USM MALAKOFF

AST ROISSY EN FRANCE

SOCIETE DE TIR DE PONTOISE

ASCA ERMONT

ASPHS VILLENEUVE

AMICALE DES TIREURS DE BUC

ASSOCIATION VICINOISE DE TIR

TIR SPORTIF GARENNOIS

SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN

USPTB BOBIGNY

SOCIETE FRETTOISE DE TIR

SOUS LIEUTENANT DORME

L'ESPERANCE DE SURESNES

1106
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1080
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1049
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1004

995

COUPS 10 M - DAMES

FEUILLEE Florian
LOPEZ Julien
HEBERT Jérdme
BRUCIAFERI Daniel
LEFILLEUL Julien
PONCEL Marc
JANIAK Waldemar
RUIZ André

CRUEIZE Olivier-Pierre
BALLEJOS Georges-Raymond 368

MALOCHET Maurice
MORCHOUANE Claude
LAMBERT Christian
LE BASTARD Alain
CHUMAKOVA Tatiana
QUESNE Serge
GRADIT Laurent
PICARD Jacques
GELEZUINAS Pascal

376
369
361
372
369
358
369
365
363

367
353
368
359
359
365
363
354
368

MARTINEZ Jean Christophe 367

DI CARLO Carolina
LE NEZET Didier
DE CEUYPER Lionel
STOLL Maryline
MARTY Alain
GUILHAMET Michel
DUTHILLEUL Patrice
FOMMARTY Jérdme
BOTTA Philippe
RICHARD Christian
COET Alain

HIDEUX Isabelle
BESLIER Daniel
BAUDET Nicolas
BERARD Christiane
MAURIN Viviane
LIETARD Lionel

01 Jean-Philippe
MEYER Gérard
ALIBERT Michel
LEGOFF Stephanie
CERT Eric
BEAUGEOIS Jimmy
ROUE Jean-Marc
DEOLA Marc

1. STOLL Maryline  AMICALE DES TIREURS DE BUC 243 (84 78
2. MAGGIA Francoise TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES 240 (83 73
3. BIGE Francoise LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 235 (84 78
4. HIDEUX Isabelle SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN 228 (81 70
5. CHANE Sophie PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 227 (71 79
PISTOLET STANDARD 5 COUPS 10 M - SENIORS

1. COET Alain SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN 361 (90
2. LAMY Lionel AST POISSY 355 (88
3. BUIGNET Pascal ALS CLICHY 349 (83
4. LOPEZ Julien LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 349 (86

345
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357
354
363
358
347
364
355
339
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330
362
348
339
366
345
326
350
334
320
344
343
308



5. FABRIS Frédéric  ASCA ERMONT 346 (87 83
6. RECLUS Philippe USM MALAKOFF 342 (80 92
7. TRONG Gérard L'ESPERANCE DE SURESNES 341 (83 85
8. ROUE Jean-Marc L'ESPERANCE DE SURESNES 340 (92 80
9. LEFILLEUL Julien PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 339 (84 88
10. HOULZE Christian TIR 360 MONTMAGNY 334 (83 85
11. BENDANDI Daniel SOCIETE TIR DE QUINCY-VOISINS 333 (82 91
MORCHOUANE Claude AST ROISSY EN FRANCE 333 (78 83
13. BETOURNE Alain LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 329 (83 81
MILLOT Dominique LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 329 (90 80
15. POULAIN Renaud US MAISONS LAFFITTE 324 (85 81
16. MOLINARO Lucien  ASCA ERMONT 322 (84 84
17. RUIZ André USM MALAKOFF 321 (82 80
18. BRICKA Patrick LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 315 (85 74
19. GIEN Jean-Jacques ALS CLICHY 310 (77 68
20. COSTANTINI Alain AST ROISSY EN FRANCE 299 (76 78
21. BIGE Alain LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 298 (79 72
22. JEAUCOUR Pierre  ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF 241 (67 72
23. BLAGOJEVIC Milos LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 192 (32 40
24. MATTEI Christian LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 125 (39 25
PISTOLET STANDARD 5 COUPS 10 M - JEUNES
1. FEUILLEE Florian LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 269 (91 89 89)
2. STOLL Victorien AMICALE DES TIREURS DE BUC 264 (87 90 87)

EQUIPES PISTOLET STANDARD 5 COUPS 10 M - Equipe Challenge Pistolet
Standard 10m

1. LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 780 FEUILLEE Florian 269
LOPEZ Julien 263

MILLOT Dominique 248

PISTOLET VITESSE 5 CIBLES 10 M - DAMES

1. HIDEUX Isabelle SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN 15 (6 6 3)
2. MAGGIA Francoise TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES 14 (5 5 4)
3. BIGE Francoise LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 13 (3 4 6)
4. STOLL Maryline  AMICALE DES TIREURS DE BUC 11 (3 5 3)
5. CHANE Sophie PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10 (2 4 4)
PISTOLET VITESSE 5 CIBLES 10 M - SENIORS
1. ROUE Jean-Marc L'ESPERANCE DE SURESNES 29 (7 9 7 6
2. LAMY Lionel AST POISSY 27 (5 6 8 8
3. COET Alain SOCIETE DE TIR DE LIVRY-GARGAN 24 (7 6 5 6
4. HOULZE Christian TIR 360 MONTMAGNY 23 (6 8 5 4
5. BUIGNET Pascal ALS CLICHY 22 (6 4 7 5
6. BRICKA Patrick LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 22 (6 565
7. LEFILLEUL Julien PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 21 (6 55 5
8. LIETARD Lionel SOCIETE FRETTOISE DE TIR 21 (7 6 4 4
9. MORCHOUANE Claude AST ROISSY EN FRANCE 20 (7 4 4 5
10. MILLOT Dominique LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 19 (3 55 6
11. MOLINARO Lucien  ASCA ERMONT 18 (3 35 7
12. BETOURNE Alain LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 17 (3 5 4 5
POULAIN Renaud US MAISONS LAFFITTE 17 (2 6 5 4
14. BENDANDI Daniel SOCIETE TIR DE QUINCY-VOISINS 16 (3 5 4 4
RUIZ André USM MALAKOFF 16 (32 65
16. BIGE Alain LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 10 (3520
17. COSTANTINI Alain AST ROISSY EN FRANCE 8 (2015
18. MATTEI Christian LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 6 (3012
19. BLAGOJEVIC Milos LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 3 (2100
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PISTOLET VITESSE 5 CIBLES 10 M - JEUNES

1. STOLL Victorien AMICALE DES TIREURS DE BUC 25 (7 7 6
2. FEUILLEE Florian LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 23 (6 6 8
3. FOUQUET Florian TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES 20 (4 56

g w ;
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)
)

EQUIPES PISTOLET VITESSE 5 CIBLES 10 M - Equipe Challenge Pistolet
Vitesse 10m
1. LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 50 FEUILLEE Florian 20

BRICKA Patrick 17

BIGE Francoise 13



